S.C.B. (Men's Section) BENEVOLENT FUND

Donations Received 2022

Arundel
Barcombe
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Chichester
Crouch
Downsman
Fishbourne
Goring Manor
Hampden Park
Hangleton

Haywards Heath & Beech Hurst

Henfield
Herstmonceaux
Horsham

Isle of Thorns
Lancing

Mackie

Marine Gardens
Middleton
Midhurst
Newick
Petworth
Polegrove

Popes Mead
Portslade
Preston
Pulborough
Ringmer
Southgate Park
Southwater
Southwick
Southwick Park
Spartan & Lakeside
St Johns (Meads)
Tarring Priory
Wadhurst

White Rock
Witterings & District
Woodingdean

£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£50.00
£12.50
£10.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£50.00
£50.00
£30.00
£10.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£25.00
£30.00
£29.00
£50.00
£25.00
£50.00
£35.00
£25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£20.00
£25.00
£10.00
£25.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00

GRAND TOTAL

£1,086.50



