## S.C.B. (Men's Section) BENEVOLENT FUND

## **Donations Received 2022**

Woodingdean GRAND TOTAL	£25.00 <b>£1,086.50</b>
Witterings & District	£25.00
White Rock	£20.00
Wadhurst	£25.00
Tarring Priory	£10.00
St Johns (Meads)	£25.00
Spartan & Lakeside	£20.00
Southwick Park	£25.00
Southwick	£25.00
Southwater	£20.00
Southgate Park	£20.00
Ringmer	£25.00
Pulborough	£35.00
Preston	£50.00
Portslade	£25.00
Popes Mead	£50.00
Polegrove	£29.00
Petworth	£30.00
Newick	£25.00
Midhurst	£20.00
Middleton	£25.00
Marine Gardens	£30.00
Mackie	£25.00
Lancing	£25.00
Isle of Thorns	£10.00
Horsham	£30.00
Herstmonceaux	£50.00
Henfield	£50.00
Haywards Heath & Beech Hurst	£25.00
Hangleton	£25.00
Hampden Park	£30.00
Goring Manor	£10.00
Fishbourne	£12.50
Downsman	£50.00
Crouch	£25.00
Chichester	£25.00
Brighton	£30.00
Bognor Regis	£30.00
Barcombe	£25.00
Arundel	£25.00